 Pacific Pump & Power  (808) 672-8198  91-503 Nukuawa St. Kapolei, HI 96707  sales@hawaiipumps.com
NOW IN STOCK!
Full Model  EU2200ITAN (49 State), EU2200iTAG (California)
Engine Honda GXR120
Displacement 121cc
AC Output 120V 2200W max. (18.3A), 1800W rated (15A)
Receptacles 20A 125V Duplex
DC Output NA
Starting System Recoil
Fuel Tank Capacity .95 gal
Run Time per Tankful 3.2hr @ rated load 8.1 hrs @ 1/4 load
Dimensions (L x W x H) 20.0" x 11.4" x 16.7"
Noise Level 57 dB(A) @ rated load 48 dB(A) @ 1/4 load
Dry Weight 47.4 lb.
Residential Warranty 3 Years
Commercial Warranty 3 Years